
Gleitzeit Mitarbeiter - Detail
1.1.04 - 31.12.04

Archingel und Partner 
Michaelstrasse 7, 4500 Solothurn

Total
Arbeitszeit

Total
+/-

Über-
stunden

Kompen-
sation

SaldoSoll-
Stunden

auftrags-
bezogen

nicht 
auftrags-
bezogen

AbsenzenMitarbeiter  
Datum

  KW

AF Anton Felber

05.01.04 Mo  8.50  9.50  2.00  11.50  3.00 3.00  3.00 2
06.01.04 Di  8.50  6.00  3.50  9.50  1.00 1.00  4.00 2
07.01.04 Mi  8.50  10.50  2.25  12.75  4.25 4.25  8.25 2
08.01.04 Do  8.50  7.25  2.00  9.25  0.75 0.75  9.00 2
09.01.04 Fr  8.50  2.25  6.50  8.75  0.25 0.25  9.25 2
11.01.04 So  1.00  1.00  1.00 1.00  10.25 2

12.01.04 Mo  8.50  6.50  2.00  8.50  10.25 3
13.01.04 Di  8.50  5.00  3.50  8.50  10.25 3
14.01.04 Mi  8.50  8.50  8.50  10.25 3
15.01.04 Do  8.50  9.50  2.00  11.50  3.00 3.00  13.25 3
16.01.04 Fr  8.50  1.75  6.50  8.25 -0.25  0.25  13.00 3
18.01.04 So  3.00  3.00  3.00 3.00  16.00 3

19.01.04 Mo  8.50  7.50  3.00  10.50  2.00 2.00  18.00 4
20.01.04 Di  8.50  3.00  5.50  8.50  18.00 4
21.01.04 Mi  8.50  6.50  2.00  8.50  18.00 4
22.01.04 Do  8.50  6.50  6.50 -2.00  2.00  16.00 4
23.01.04 Fr  8.50  4.50  4.00  8.50  16.00 4

26.01.04 Mo  8.50  8.50  8.50  16.00 5
27.01.04 Di  8.50  4.50  4.00  8.50  16.00 5
28.01.04 Mi  8.50  3.75  5.50  9.25  0.75 0.75  16.75 5
29.01.04 Do  8.50  8.50  8.50  16.75 5
30.01.04 Fr  8.50  8.50  8.50  16.75 5

02.02.04 Mo  8.50  5.00  5.00  10.00  1.50 1.50  18.25 6
03.02.04 Di  8.50  4.50  5.00  9.50  1.00 1.00  19.25 6
04.02.04 Mi  8.50  8.50  8.50  19.25 6
05.02.04 Do  8.50  8.50  1.00  9.50  1.00 1.00  20.25 6
06.02.04 Fr  8.50  5.50  3.00  8.50  20.25 6
07.02.04 Sa  4.00  4.00  4.00 4.00  24.25 6
08.02.04 So  4.00  4.00  4.00 4.00  28.25 6

09.02.04 Mo  8.50  6.25  3.00  9.25  0.75 0.75  29.00 7
10.02.04 Di  8.50  7.50  1.00  8.50  29.00 7
11.02.04 Mi  8.50  6.50  2.00  8.50  29.00 7
12.02.04 Do  8.50  6.75  2.00  8.75  0.25 0.25  29.25 7
13.02.04 Fr  8.50  9.75  1.00  10.75  2.25 2.25  31.50 7
14.02.04 Sa  2.00  2.00  2.00 2.00  33.50 7

16.02.04 Mo  8.50  8.25  0.25  8.50  33.50 8
17.02.04 Di  8.50  6.00  2.50  8.50  33.50 8
18.02.04 Mi  8.50  7.25  1.75  9.00  0.50 0.50  34.00 8
19.02.04 Do  8.50  6.00  2.50  8.50  34.00 8
20.02.04 Fr  8.50  8.50  8.50  34.00 8

23.02.04 Mo  8.50  8.50  8.50  34.00 9
24.02.04 Di  8.50  2.00  6.50  8.50  34.00 9
25.02.04 Mi  8.50  3.00  5.50  8.50  34.00 9
26.02.04 Do  8.50  6.50  2.00  8.50  34.00 9
27.02.04 Fr  8.50  8.25  4.50  12.75  4.25 4.25  38.25 9

01.03.04 Mo  8.50  8.50  8.50  38.25 10
02.03.04 Di  8.50  8.50  8.50  38.25 10
03.03.04 Mi  8.50  8.50  8.50  38.25 10
04.03.04 Do  8.50  8.50  8.50  38.25 10
05.03.04 Fr  8.50  8.50  8.50  38.25 10
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